

Ungdomshoppet 2021 Göteborg
Valhallabadet
Göteborg



Saturday, October 16, 2021 ~ Sunday, October 17, 2021

Detailed Results

7.0.6.5

Avancerad klass Damer 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hanna Johansson (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	35.20	35.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	30.40	65.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	28.50	94.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	5.0					19.0	32.30	126.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	27.00	153.40	
2 Vera Wielinder (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	27.20	27.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	8.0					20.0	30.00	57.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	26.40	83.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	22.50	106.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	30.80	136.90	
3 Felicia Giss Petrosyan (2008) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	24.00	24.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	25.90	49.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	24.80	74.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	27.20	101.90	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	27.20	129.10	
4 Julia Falkbjer (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb													
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	29.75	29.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	7.0	6.0					18.0	28.80	58.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.5					7.5	15.00	73.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.0					13.0	22.10	95.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	33.00	128.65	
5 Emelie Persson Brzowska (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb													
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	30.60	30.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.5	6.5					16.5	33.00	63.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	24.65	88.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	2.0	2.0					7.0	15.40	103.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	3.0	3.0					8.5	20.40	124.05	
6 Zoe Lundin (2009) -- Växjö Simsällskap													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	25.60	25.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	25.60	51.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	23.80	75.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	31.90	106.90	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	2.5	2.5	3.5					8.5	16.15	123.05	
7 Sofia Härden (2005) -- SK Neptun													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	24.70	24.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	25.50	50.20	
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0					14.0	21.00	71.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	22.40	93.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	25.50	119.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Damer 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Isabella Fjäll (2007) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	23.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	3.5					12.5	18.75	42.15	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	23.10	65.25	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	27.20	92.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	26.40	118.85	
9 Alva Lendel (2005) -- SK Neptun													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	21.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	28.50	49.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.5					17.5	26.25	76.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.0					12.0	20.40	96.60	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.5	4.5	5.0					13.0	22.10	118.70	
10 Liv Tangerås Eriksson (2005) -- SK Neptun													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	25.35	25.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	21.00	46.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	24.75	71.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	3.0	3.0					10.0	16.00	87.10	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	28.80	115.90	
11 Alicia Blank (2004) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	21.45	21.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	23.25	44.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	23.25	67.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	21.25	89.20	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	20.00	109.20	
12 Agnes Larsson (2006) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	17.40	17.40	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	5.0					13.0	18.20	35.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	28.80	64.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	86.80	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.5					12.0	19.20	106.00	
13 Ella Eurenus (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	16.25	16.25	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	29.40	45.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	23.20	68.85	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	18.90	87.75	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	18.00	105.75	
14 Emma Lannhard (2008) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	26.40	26.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	27.30	53.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	3.0	5.5					14.0	21.00	74.70	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	2.0	2.0	2.5					6.5	10.40	85.10	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	18.90	104.00	
15 Tindra Bärnvret (2005) -- SIK Delfin													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	5.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	20.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	3.0	3.5					10.5	15.75	36.15	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	3.5	5.5					13.5	20.25	56.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	21.00	77.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	23.20	100.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Damer 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16= Nora Bergsten (2009) -- SIK Delfin													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5				17.0	20.40	20.40	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5				18.0	25.20	45.60	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0				14.0	21.00	66.60	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.5	4.0	3.5				11.0	16.50	83.10	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.0				10.5	16.80	99.90	
16= Astrid Af Geijerstam (2006) -- SK Neptun													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	20.40	20.40	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	24.80	45.20	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5				14.0	19.60	64.80	
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.5				10.5	17.85	82.65	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	3.5	3.5				11.5	17.25	99.90	
18 Matilda Ahlmalm (2006) -- SK Poseidon													
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5				14.0	21.00	21.00	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	22.40	43.40	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.0				9.0	14.40	57.80	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0				13.5	21.60	79.40	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	19.20	98.60	
19 Mie Rohrmann (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.5	3.5				13.5	17.55	17.55	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5				16.5	24.75	42.30	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	2.5	2.0				7.5	12.00	54.30	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	4.0				15.5	21.70	76.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0				14.0	22.40	98.40	
20 Marie Sjöberg (2007) -- Södertälje simsällskap													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5				16.0	19.20	19.20	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	22.50	41.70	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5				11.5	18.40	60.10	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0				14.5	20.30	80.40	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.0	2.5	2.5				8.0	12.80	93.20	
21 Sofia Lofter (2008) -- SK Neptun													
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	2.5				10.0	16.00	16.00	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	4.5	4.5				14.0	18.20	34.20	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.5				10.0	15.00	49.20	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	21.00	70.20	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0				14.0	22.40	92.60	
22 Freja Rosenlund (2005) -- Malmö Kapsimningsklubb													
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0				12.5	20.00	20.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	2.5				9.5	15.20	35.20	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0				14.0	21.00	56.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.0	3.5	2.5				9.0	15.30	71.50	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0				13.0	20.80	92.30	
23 Frida Eneström (2008) -- SK Poseidon													
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5				15.0	22.50	22.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	19.20	41.70	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.0				13.5	18.90	60.60	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	2.5	4.0	2.0				8.5	14.45	75.05	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.0				10.5	16.80	91.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Damer 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
24= Karin Rehnholm (2004) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	19.80	19.80	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	2.5	2.5				8.0	12.00	31.80	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	3.5				11.5	16.10	47.90	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	20.80	68.70	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.0				14.0	22.40	91.10	
24= Meja Breander (2008) -- SK Neptun													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	16.90	16.90	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0				16.5	24.75	41.65	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	4.5				15.5	21.70	63.35	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	3.5	3.0				9.5	14.25	77.60	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.0				9.0	13.50	91.10	
26 Majken Säfström (2006) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	21.60	21.60	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	18.00	39.60	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5				14.5	23.20	62.80	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	1.0	1.0	2.0				4.0	5.60	68.40	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5				13.5	21.60	90.00	
27 Edith Brink (2006) -- SIK Delfin													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	3.5	3.5				11.0	14.30	14.30	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	2.5	3.0				9.0	14.40	28.70	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	5.5	5.0				17.0	23.80	52.50	
5211A	Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	2.5	2.5	3.0				8.0	14.40	66.90	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0				14.0	22.40	89.30	
28 Tyra Tafin (2006) -- SK Neptun													
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	3.5				11.5	18.40	18.40	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.5				9.5	14.25	32.65	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.5				14.5	21.75	54.40	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0				11.0	17.60	72.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0				10.0	16.00	88.00	
29 Elin Pedersen (2004) -- Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb													
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5				14.0	22.40	22.40	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	3.5				13.0	19.50	41.90	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	2.5	3.0				9.0	15.30	57.20	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	2.0	2.5	1.5				6.0	9.00	66.20	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5				13.0	20.80	87.00	
30 Milla Möllerström (2007) -- SIK Delfin													
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.0				14.0	22.40	22.40	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	2.5	2.0				7.5	12.00	34.40	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5				11.5	18.40	52.80	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0				13.0	19.50	72.30	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.0	2.0	3.5				8.5	14.45	86.75	
31 Ebba Ehrenberg (2005) -- SK Neptun													
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	3.5	3.5				11.0	14.30	14.30	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5				14.0	21.00	35.30	
5211A	Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	2.0	0.0	1.5				3.5	6.30	41.60	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	28.00	69.60	
5122D	Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.0				9.0	17.10	86.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Damer 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
32 Tea Lilja (2007) -- SIK Delfin													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.0	3.5					13.0	16.90	16.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	3.5	5.0					12.5	18.75	35.65	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	18.20	53.85	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.0	3.0	4.0					10.0	17.00	70.85	
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	3.0	2.5	3.5					9.0	13.50	84.35	
33 Molly Alexanderson (2009) -- SK Neptun													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	18.00	18.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	20.30	38.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	3.5	3.5					11.0	15.40	53.70	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	2.5	3.5	2.5					8.5	14.45	68.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	2.5	4.0					10.0	16.00	84.15	
34 Elise Palmgren (2005) -- SIK Delfin													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	3.5	3.5					11.0	13.20	13.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	18.75	31.95	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	14.70	46.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	17.60	64.25	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	19.50	83.75	
35 Tara Thörn (2007) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	16.20	16.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	3.5					12.0	16.80	33.00	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	21.60	54.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	2.5	3.0					9.0	14.40	69.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.0					9.0	14.40	83.40	
36 Ellen Adolfsson (2008) -- Örebro Simallians													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	18.60	18.60	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	4.5					14.5	20.30	38.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	15.75	54.65	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	2.0	2.5	2.5					7.0	9.80	64.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5					11.5	18.40	82.85	
37 Ingrid Lundstam (2009) -- SIK Delfin													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	3.5	3.0					11.0	16.50	16.50	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	19.50	36.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	17.50	53.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.5	1.5	1.5					5.5	8.80	62.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	4.0	5.0					14.5	20.30	82.60	
38 Svea Thim (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	16.25	16.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.0					10.5	16.80	33.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	2.5	4.0	3.0					9.5	14.25	47.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	18.75	66.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0					10.0	16.00	82.05	
39 Nike Holmberg (2009) -- SIK Delfin													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	21.60	21.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	2.0					8.0	12.00	33.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	3.0					9.0	12.60	46.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	2.5	2.5					8.0	12.80	59.00	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	22.40	81.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Damer 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
40 Nikita Micsa (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	1
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	21.60	21.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	17.50	39.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	18.75	57.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	17.60	75.45	
41 Liv Larsson (2005) -- SK Poseidon													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	15.60	15.60	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	3.5	3.5					11.0	15.40	31.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	2.5	2.5	2.0					7.0	11.20	42.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	2.5					8.5	11.90	54.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.5	3.0					9.5	15.20	69.30	
42= Linn Andersson (2005) -- SIK Delfin													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	17.40	17.40	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	1.5	1.5	1.5					4.5	7.65	25.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5					11.0	17.60	42.65	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	3.5					9.5	13.30	55.95	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	2.5	2.0	2.5					7.0	12.60	68.55	
42= Vera Af Trampe (2006) -- SK Poseidon													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	16.20	16.20	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.5	3.0	2.5					9.0	12.60	28.80	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	2.0	3.0	2.5					7.5	12.75	41.55	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.0					13.0	18.20	59.75	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	2.0	2.0	1.5					5.5	8.80	68.55	
44 Josefin Yousef (2007) -- Södertälje simsällskap													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	12.60	12.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	12.60	1
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	20.80	33.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	3.5	4.5					12.0	16.80	50.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.5					10.0	16.00	66.20	
45= Sofie Eisel (2005) -- SK Poseidon (withdrew)													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
45= Selma Holmqvist (2007) -- SIK Delfin (withdrew)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	

Nybörjarklass Herrar 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Oliver Sohlen (2009) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	26.60	26.60	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	19.50	46.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	30.00	76.10	
10A Fall Framåt	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	8.0					20.0	24.00	100.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Nybörjarklass Herrar 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Felix Jenvert (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
100C	Fothopp framåt	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.5				18.5	22.20	22.20	
200C	Fothopp bakåt	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.5				18.0	23.40	45.60	
10C	Fall Framåt	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0				20.5	24.60	70.20	
20C	Fall bakåt	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.5				21.0	27.30	97.50	
3 Neo Mollberg (2007) -- Örebro Simallians													
100A	Fothopp framåt	3	1.1	5.5	5.5	6.5				17.5	19.25	19.25	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.0				19.0	26.60	45.85	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	24.75	70.60	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0				19.0	22.80	93.40	
4 William Hedly Treiberg (2005) -- SK Neptun													
10B	Fall Framåt	3	1.1	7.0	6.5	7.5				21.0	23.10	23.10	
100A	Fothopp framåt	3	1.1	7.0	6.0	7.0				20.0	22.00	45.10	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	6.0				16.5	23.10	68.20	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	24.50	92.70	
5 Albin Lind (2009) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
100C	Fothopp framåt	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.5				17.5	21.00	21.00	
200C	Fothopp bakåt	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	21.45	42.45	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0				17.5	24.50	66.95	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	3.5				13.0	16.90	83.85	
6 Samuel Svedbäck Pihl (2009) -- SIK Delfin													
10B	Fall Framåt	3	1.1	4.5	4.0	5.0				13.5	14.85	14.85	
101A	Forward Dive	3	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.5				14.5	23.20	38.05	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	4.5	6.0				16.5	23.10	61.15	
20A	Fall bakåt	3	1.3	4.5	5.5	4.5				14.5	18.85	80.00	
7 Ivan Furu (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
10C	Fall Framåt	3	1.2	5.0	4.0	4.0				13.0	15.60	15.60	
10B	Fall Framåt	3	1.1	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	22.55	38.15	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.0				13.5	18.90	57.05	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	4.0	5.0				14.0	18.20	75.25	
8 Kirill Kiselev (2009) -- Örebro Simallians													
100A	Fothopp framåt	3	1.1	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	20.35	20.35	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	5.5				16.5	19.80	40.15	
10C	Fall Framåt	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.5				14.5	17.40	57.55	
10B	Fall Framåt	3	1.1	5.0	4.5	5.5				15.0	16.50	74.05	
9 Albin Lindholm-Drottshage (2006) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.5				13.5	18.90	18.90	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	4.0	3.5				12.0	15.60	34.50	
10C	Fall Framåt	3	1.2	4.0	4.5	5.0				13.5	16.20	50.70	
201A	Back Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	3.5				12.0	22.80	73.50	
10 Alvin Andersson (2008) -- SIK Delfin													
200C	Fothopp bakåt	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5				14.5	18.85	18.85	
10A	Fall Framåt	3	1.2	5.0	4.5	3.0				12.5	15.00	33.85	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	22.40	56.25	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	16.90	73.15	
11 Sammi Lindoff (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
100C	Fothopp framåt	3	1.2	5.0	4.5	5.0				14.5	17.40	17.40	
200C	Fothopp bakåt	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.0				16.5	21.45	38.85	
20A	Fall bakåt	3	1.3	3.5	4.0	4.0				11.5	14.95	53.80	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	15.60	69.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Nybörjarklass Herrar 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Hugo Kapocs (2009) -- SIK Delfin													
100A Fothopp framåt	3	1.1	4.5	4.0	5.5					14.0	15.40	15.40	
200A Fothopp bakåt	3	1.2	4.0	3.5	5.0					12.5	15.00	30.40	
100C Fothopp framåt	3	1.2	4.0	4.0	5.5					13.5	16.20	46.60	
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	6.0	5.5	7.5					19.0	20.90	67.50	
13 Axel Ehrencrona (2008) -- SK Poseidon													
100B Fothopp framåt	3	1.3	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	13.65	13.65	
200C Fothopp bakåt	3	1.3	4.0	3.5	4.5					12.0	15.60	29.25	
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	5.5	5.0	7.0					17.5	19.25	48.50	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	18.00	66.50	
14 Danjel Nickel (2008) -- SK Poseidon													
100A Fothopp framåt	3	1.1	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	18.70	18.70	
100C Fothopp framåt	3	1.2	4.0	3.5	3.5					11.0	13.20	31.90	
200A Fothopp bakåt	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	22.80	54.70	
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	2.5	1.5	3.0					7.0	7.70	62.40	
15 Magnus Marsh (2007) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	3.0	4.0					11.0	15.40	15.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.5	2.5	3.5					9.5	14.25	29.65	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	2.5	3.0	2.0					7.5	9.75	39.40	
10C Fall Framåt	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	6.0					15.0	18.00	57.40	
16 William Andersson (2006) -- SIK Delfin													
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	4.0	5.0	4.0					13.0	14.30	14.30	
10A Fall Framåt	3	1.2	3.0	2.5	4.0					9.5	11.40	25.70	
100A Fothopp framåt	3	1.1	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	17.05	42.75	
100C Fothopp framåt	3	1.2	4.0	4.0	3.5					11.5	13.80	56.55	

Avancerad klass Herrar 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Carl-Johan Hörgren (2004) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	5.5	6.0					18.5	35.15	35.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	38.40	73.55	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	42.50	116.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.0					14.0	33.60	149.65	
2 Emil Andersson (2008) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	25.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	35.70	60.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.0	6.0					13.0	23.40	84.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	41.80	126.10	
3 Ewen Dahlin (2008) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	28.70	28.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	33.60	62.30	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	26.65	88.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	36.10	125.05	
4 Erik Mettevaini (2004) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
202A Back Somersault	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	32.40	32.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	30.00	62.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	27.55	89.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	34.10	124.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Herrar 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Hjalmar Lif (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.5					20.0	30.00	30.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	29.25	59.25	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	8.0					21.5	27.95	87.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.5					17.5	33.25	120.45	
6 Oliver Sundholm (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	27.20	27.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	29.60	56.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	6.0					16.0	30.40	87.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	30.80	118.00	
7 Joel Tann (2004) -- SIK Delfin													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	23.80	23.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	25.90	49.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	4.5	5.0					15.5	24.80	74.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.5					20.0	38.00	112.50	
8 Levi Olsson-Schönhult (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	23.80	23.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	25.20	49.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	7.0					18.0	27.00	76.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	33.25	109.25	
9 Love Ohlsson (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	3.5	4.0					12.5	23.75	23.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	3.0	4.0					11.0	22.00	45.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.0					10.5	19.95	65.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	35.20	100.90	
10 Arvid Branelius (2003) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.0	2.5	3.0					8.5	14.45	14.45	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	27.00	41.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	5.0	6.0					17.5	26.25	67.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	32.30	100.00	
11 Filip Wagenius (2005) -- SK Neptun													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	24.75	24.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	6.0					15.5	24.80	49.55	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	3.0	4.0	3.5					10.5	14.70	64.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	32.30	96.55	
12 Elias Lindborg (2008) -- Växjö Simsällskap													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	4.5	5.0					15.5	23.25	23.25	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	22.40	45.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	24.70	70.35	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	3.5	3.0					11.5	23.00	93.35	
13 Vincent Lefevre (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	3.5					12.5	21.25	21.25	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	27.90	49.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	21.00	70.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.0					12.0	22.80	92.95	
14 Thorbjørn Krøyer (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb / Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.0	3.5					10.0	18.00	18.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	3.0					13.5	25.65	43.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	20.80	64.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	3.0	3.5					10.5	22.05	86.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Herrar 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Keshav Athimoolam (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.5				18.0	25.20	25.20	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	19.50	44.70	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	16.90	61.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0				13.0	24.70	86.30	
16 Joakim Johansson (2005) -- Södertälje simsällskap													
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	7.0	6.5				19.0	26.60	26.60	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	3.5	2.0	3.0				8.5	14.45	41.05	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.0	3.0	3.5				9.5	17.10	58.15	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	27.00	85.15	
17 Sixten Bergman (2009) -- SIK Delfin													
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.0	6.0				14.5	20.30	20.30	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5				14.0	23.80	44.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	3.0				10.5	18.90	63.00	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	4.5				15.0	19.50	82.50	
18 Emil Alenius (2005) -- SIK Delfin													
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	3.0	2.0	3.5				8.5	12.75	12.75	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	2.0	2.0	2.5				6.5	11.05	23.80	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.5				20.5	28.70	52.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5				18.0	28.80	81.30	
19 Tor Wall (2009) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.0	4.5				13.5	24.30	24.30	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	3.0	3.5				11.0	20.90	45.20	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	3.5	4.0				12.0	16.80	62.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	3.5	5.0				12.5	18.75	80.75	
20 Ignacio Ruiz (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	3.5				11.0	19.80	19.80	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	27.90	47.70	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0				13.0	20.80	68.50	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	3.5	2.5	2.5				8.5	11.90	80.40	
21 Lukas Sedov (2009) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0				14.5	20.30	20.30	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	20.30	1
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5				14.5	27.55	47.85	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0				18.0	27.00	74.85	
22 Axel Isacson (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	3.0	3.0				10.5	14.70	14.70	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.0	2.0	2.5				7.5	11.25	25.95	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	3.0	3.5				10.5	13.65	39.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	3.5	3.0				9.5	18.05	57.65	
23 Ernst Thorén (2007) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
101A	Forward Dive	3	1.6	3.5	2.0	2.5				8.0	12.80	12.80	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0				5.5	8.25	21.05	
202A	Back Somersault	3	1.8	1.0	1.0	1.0				3.0	5.40	26.45	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.5				15.0	19.50	45.95	

Nybörjarklass Damer 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Greta Larsson (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5				14.0	21.00	21.00	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	25.35	46.35	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	28.50	74.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Nybörjarklass Damer 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
100C Fothopp framåt	1	1.1	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	17.60	92.45	
200C Fothopp bakåt	1	1.2	5.0	6.5	5.5					17.0	20.40	112.85	
2 Siri Rutanen (2009) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
10B Fall Framåt	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
20A Fall bakåt	1	1.2	6.5	8.0	6.5					21.0	25.20	46.70	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	23.40	70.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	5.0	4.5					13.0	18.20	88.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	24.50	112.80	
3 Hanna Mikulska (2005) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	3.0	4.0					11.5	13.80	13.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	41.10	
100B Fothopp framåt	1	1.2	5.5	6.5	5.0					17.0	20.40	61.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	20.30	81.80	
10B Fall Framåt	1	1.0	6.5	8.0	8.5					23.0	23.00	104.80	
4 Hedda Bromö (2009) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
100C Fothopp framåt	1	1.1	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	18.15	18.15	
10B Fall Framåt	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	38.15	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	15.60	53.75	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	21.70	75.45	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	26.60	102.05	
5 Moa Åkesson (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
100C Fothopp framåt	1	1.1	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	17.05	17.05	
200C Fothopp bakåt	1	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	38.65	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	59.05	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	82.85	
10B Fall Framåt	1	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	101.35	
6 Ella Björnstad (2005) -- SK Neptun													
100A Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
10B Fall Framåt	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	37.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	58.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	21.00	79.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	20.30	99.80	
7 Elvira Bornholm (2009) -- Växjö Simsällskap													
100A Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.5	6.0	5.5					19.0	22.80	37.80	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	23.10	60.90	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	6.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	83.30	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	2.5	3.0	3.0					8.5	14.45	97.75	
8 Isobel Lewis (2005) -- SK Neptun													
10B Fall Framåt	1	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	18.60	36.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	4.5					14.5	21.75	58.35	
100A Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	75.85	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	4.5					14.5	20.30	96.15	
9 Ava Bergström (2008) -- SK Neptun													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	4.5					14.5	20.30	20.30	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	18.00	38.30	
100A Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	15.00	53.30	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.0					14.5	23.20	76.50	
10B Fall Framåt	1	1.0	5.0	6.5	7.0					18.5	18.50	95.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Nybörjarklass Damer 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Tilda Fjäll (2007) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
100A Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
200A Fothopp bakåt	1	1.1	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	18.15	33.15	
10B Fall Framåt	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	53.15	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	72.95	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	21.70	94.65	
11 Anastasia Sallman (2008) -- Örebro Simallians													
100A Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Fothopp bakåt	1	1.1	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	20.35	38.35	
10B Fall Framåt	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	5.5					19.0	19.00	57.35	
10A Fall Framåt	1	1.1	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	19.80	77.15	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	15.60	92.75	
12 Agnes Thapper (2008) -- SK Poseidon													
100A Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Fothopp bakåt	1	1.1	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	18.70	35.70	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	3.5	4.5	4.5					12.5	15.00	50.70	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	2.0	4.5	3.0					9.5	13.30	64.00	
10B Fall Framåt	1	1.0	5.5	7.0	7.5					20.0	20.00	84.00	
13 Edit Hult Linder (2008) -- SK Poseidon													
100A Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Fothopp bakåt	1	1.1	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	18.70	35.70	
100C Fothopp framåt	1	1.1	3.0	3.5	4.0					10.5	11.55	47.25	
10B Fall Framåt	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	61.75	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	18.20	79.95	

Avancerad klass Damer Höga

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Vera Wielinder (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	27.20	27.20	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	28.00	55.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	38.50	93.70	
2 Hanna Johansson (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	33.15	33.15	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	5.0	5.0					16.5	26.40	59.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	31.90	91.45	
3= Mie Rohrmann (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.0					17.5	26.25	26.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	4.0	4.0					14.0	22.40	48.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	38.50	87.15	
3= Julia Falkbjer (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	27.75	27.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	26.40	54.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	33.00	87.15	
5 Alva Lendel (2005) -- SK Neptun													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	27.75	49.85	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	31.45	81.30	
6 Svea Thim (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	21.45	21.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	29.60	51.05	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	28.50	79.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Damer Höga

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Freja Rosenlund (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb													
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5				17.0	25.50	25.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0				15.0	24.00	49.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	28.05	77.55	
8 Ella Eurenus (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	21.60	21.60	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	30.40	52.00	
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0				17.0	25.50	77.50	
9 Milla Möllerström (2007) -- SIK Delfin													
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0				17.0	23.80	23.80	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	28.80	52.60	
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	21.00	73.60	
10 Tyra Taflin (2006) -- SK Neptun													
101B	Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.5	4.5				15.5	20.15	20.15	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0				14.5	21.75	41.90	
612B	Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0				16.5	29.70	71.60	
11 Ebba Ehrenberg (2005) -- SK Neptun													
101B	Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	4.0	4.5				13.5	17.55	17.55	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0				14.5	21.75	39.30	
612B	Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5				17.5	31.50	70.80	
12 Felicia Giss Petrosyan (2008) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	18.60	18.60	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	25.20	43.80	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	24.00	67.80	
13 Frida Eneström (2008) -- SK Poseidon													
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5				14.5	23.20	23.20	
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0				17.0	25.50	48.70	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5				11.5	18.40	67.10	
14 Selma Holmqvist (2007) -- SIK Delfin													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	19.20	19.20	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	22.40	41.60	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.5				15.5	24.80	66.40	
15 Emma Lannhard (2008) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5				16.0	19.20	19.20	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5				14.5	20.30	39.50	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0				13.0	20.80	60.30	
16 Tara Thörn (2007) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.0	5.0	4.5				14.5	17.40	17.40	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	4.0	5.0	4.0				13.0	18.20	35.60	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0				13.0	20.80	56.40	
17 Sofia Lofter (2008) -- SK Neptun													
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5				6.5	9.75	9.75	2
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	23.25	33.00	
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.5				18.0	21.60	54.60	

Avancerad klass Herrar Höga

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Carl-Johan Hörgren (2004) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	4.5	4.0				14.5	31.90	31.90	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	38.85	70.75	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0				12.5	30.00	100.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Herrar Höga

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Love Ohlsson (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.0				16.0	24.00	24.00	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0				17.0	28.90	52.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	33.00	85.90	
3 Vincent Lefevre (2005) -- Stockholmpolisens IF Simhopp													
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	4.5	3.5	5.5				13.5	20.25	20.25	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0				16.0	25.60	45.85	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	38.50	84.35	
4 Joel Tann (2004) -- SIK Delfin													
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.5				17.5	26.25	26.25	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	24.50	50.75	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5				19.0	32.30	83.05	
5 Erik Mettevaini (2004) -- Stockholmpolisens IF Simhopp													
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.5				17.5	26.25	26.25	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0				11.5	18.40	44.65	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5				17.0	37.40	82.05	
6 Arvid Branelius (2003) -- Stockholmpolisens IF Simhopp													
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	3.5				13.0	19.50	19.50	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	28.00	47.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0				15.0	33.00	80.50	
7 Emil Andersson (2008) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	21.00	21.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	7.0	7.0				19.5	31.20	52.20	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	4.5	5.0				15.5	21.70	73.90	
8 Hjalmar Lif (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	5.0	4.5				15.5	18.60	18.60	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5				17.5	28.00	46.60	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	24.50	71.10	
9 Lukas Sedov (2009) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	21.60	21.60	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5				14.5	20.30	41.90	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	27.20	69.10	
10 Keshav Athimoolam (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	6.5	6.5				18.0	25.20	25.20	
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5				12.5	18.75	43.95	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	24.80	68.75	
11 Levi Olsson-Schönhult (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	23.25	23.25	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5				15.0	24.00	47.25	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0				12.5	20.00	67.25	
12 Ewen Dahlin (2008) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	4.5	4.0				14.5	17.40	17.40	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.0				16.0	22.40	39.80	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5				16.5	26.40	66.20	
13= William Hedly Treiberg (2005) -- SK Neptun													
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.0				14.0	21.00	21.00	
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.0	4.5	4.5				14.0	16.80	37.80	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	26.25	64.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Herrar Höga

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
13= Filip Wagenius (2005) -- SK Neptun													
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	22.50	22.50	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5				16.0	24.00	46.50	
101B	Forward Dive	5	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5				13.5	17.55	64.05	
15 Emil Alenius (2005) -- SIK Delfin													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.0	5.5	4.0				14.5	17.40	17.40	
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0				13.0	19.50	36.90	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	6.0	4.5				15.0	25.50	62.40	
16 Elias Lindborg (2008) -- Växjö Simsällskap													
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5				14.0	22.40	22.40	
5211A	Back Dive ½ Twist	5	1.8	3.0	4.0	3.0				10.0	18.00	40.40	
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.0				14.0	21.00	61.40	
17 Axel Isacson (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	4.0	3.0	3.0				10.0	12.00	12.00	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	21.70	33.70	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0				12.5	20.00	53.70	
18 Viktor Uhlin (2007) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap (withdrew)													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	0.00	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	0.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	0.00	

Synkro Nybörjare

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sofia Härden (2005) -- SK Neptun																	
Filip Wagenius (2005) -- SK Neptun																	
100A		1	2.0	9.0	7.0				6.5	6.5	7.5			36.5	43.80	43.80	
200A		1	2.0	8.5	6.0				6.5	6.0	6.0			33.0	39.60	83.40	
103C		1	1.6	3.5	6.0				5.5	6.0	6.0			27.0	25.92	109.32	
401B		1	1.5	5.5	1.5				3.0	3.5	5.0			18.5	16.65	125.97	
2 Josefin Yousef (2007) -- Södertälje simsällskap																	
Marie Sjöberg (2007) -- Södertälje simsällskap																	
100A		1	2.0	7.0	5.5				7.0	5.5	6.0			31.0	37.20	37.20	
200A		1	2.0	7.0	5.0				7.0	7.0	7.0			33.0	39.60	76.80	
101C		1	1.2	4.0	4.5				6.0	6.5	6.0			27.0	19.44	96.24	
201C		1	1.5	3.0	4.0				5.5	5.0	5.0			22.5	20.25	116.49	
3 Moa Åkesson (2009) -- SK Poseidon																	
Agnes Thapper (2008) -- SK Poseidon																	
100A		1	2.0	6.5	5.5				6.0	6.0	6.0			30.0	36.00	36.00	
200A		1	2.0	7.0	5.5				7.5	7.0	6.5			33.5	40.20	76.20	
100C		1	1.1	6.5	4.0				6.0	6.5	6.0			29.0	19.14	95.34	
10B		1	1.0	6.0	7.0				7.0	6.5	7.0			33.5	20.10	115.44	
4 Meja Breander (2008) -- SK Neptun																	
Molly Alexanderson (2009) -- SK Neptun																	
100A		1	2.0	5.0	6.5				7.0	7.0	7.5			33.0	39.60	39.60	
200A		1	2.0	6.0	7.0				5.0	5.5	5.0			28.5	34.20	73.80	
101C		1	1.2	3.5	5.0				4.5	4.5	4.5			22.0	15.84	89.64	
401B		1	1.5	4.5	5.5				4.5	5.5	4.5			24.5	22.05	111.69	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Synkro Nybörjare

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Hanna Mikulska (2005) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb																	
Tilda Fjäll (2007) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb																	
100A	1	2.0	6.0	6.5					5.5	5.0	5.5			28.5	34.20	34.20	
200A	1	2.0	6.5	6.0					5.0	6.0	5.5			29.0	34.80	69.00	
10B	1	1.0	4.5	5.5					8.0	7.0	8.0			33.0	19.80	88.80	
101C	1	1.2	3.0	5.0					4.5	4.5	4.5			21.5	15.48	104.28	
6 Liv Larsson (2005) -- SK Poseidon																	
Vera Af Trampe (2006) -- SK Poseidon																	
100A	1	2.0	6.0	5.0					6.0	6.0	6.5			29.5	35.40	35.40	
200A	1	2.0	4.5	5.0					5.0	6.0	5.0			25.5	30.60	66.00	
101C	1	1.2	4.0	4.5					5.5	6.0	5.5			25.5	18.36	84.36	
401C	1	1.4	5.0	3.5					4.0	5.0	5.5			23.0	19.32	103.68	
7 Siri Rutanen (2009) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb																	
Albin Lind (2009) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb																	
100A	1	2.0	6.5	5.0					5.5	5.0	5.5			27.5	33.00	33.00	
200A	1	2.0	5.0	5.5					6.5	6.5	6.0			29.5	35.40	68.40	
102C	1	1.4	6.0	3.5					2.0	3.0	3.0			17.5	14.70	83.10	
401C	1	1.4	5.5	4.0					4.5	5.0	4.0			23.0	19.32	102.42	
8 Danjel Nickel (2008) -- SK Poseidon																	
Edit Hult Linder (2008) -- SK Poseidon																	
100A	1	2.0	5.5	5.0					8.0	7.0	7.0			32.5	39.00	39.00	
200A	1	2.0	5.5	4.5					5.0	6.0	5.5			26.5	31.80	70.80	
100C	1	1.1	4.0	4.5					5.0	6.0	5.0			24.5	16.17	86.97	
10B	1	1.0	6.0	3.0					5.0	5.5	6.0			25.5	15.30	102.27	
9 Zoe Lundin (2009) -- Växjö Simsällskap																	
Elias Lindborg (2008) -- Växjö Simsällskap																	
100A	1	2.0	5.0	7.5					4.5	5.0	5.0			27.0	32.40	32.40	
200A	1	2.0	6.0	6.5					3.5	3.5	5.0			24.5	29.40	61.80	
401C	1	1.4	5.0	4.5					3.0	3.0	4.0			19.5	16.38	78.18	
202C	1	1.5	6.5	3.5					5.0	5.5	5.5			26.0	23.40	101.58	
10 Ella Björnstad (2005) -- SK Neptun																	
Isobel Lewis (2005) -- SK Neptun																	
100A	1	2.0	5.0	5.0					6.0	5.5	5.0			26.5	31.80	31.80	
200A	1	2.0	4.0	5.5					5.0	5.5	5.0			25.0	30.00	61.80	
101C	1	1.2	3.5	5.5					6.0	6.5	5.0			26.5	19.08	80.88	
401C	1	1.4	4.5	5.0					4.0	4.5	3.5			21.5	18.06	98.94	

Synkro Avancerad

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Vera Wielinder (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp																	
Hanna Johansson (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp																	
401B	1	2.0	6.5	7.5					9.0	8.5	7.0			38.5	46.20	46.20	
201C	1	2.0	7.0	6.5					8.0	7.5	8.0			37.0	44.40	90.60	
301C	1	1.6	4.0	2.5					2.0	3.5	3.0			15.0	14.40	105.00	
103C	1	1.6	6.0	6.0					7.0	6.0	7.0			32.0	30.72	135.72	
2 Isabella Fjäll (2007) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb																	
Agnes Larsson (2006) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb																	
101C	1	2.0	5.5	6.5					5.5	4.5	5.5			27.5	33.00	33.00	
401C	1	2.0	6.0	4.5					7.5	7.0	6.5			31.5	37.80	70.80	
402C	1	1.6	7.0	3.5					4.5	5.5	5.5			26.0	24.96	95.76	
103C	1	1.6	7.5	7.0					4.5	5.0	5.5			29.5	28.32	124.08	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Synkro Avancerad

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Alicia Blank (2004) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb																	
Karin Rehnholm (2004) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb																	
101C	1	2.0	5.5	6.5					6.5	6.0	6.5			31.0	37.20	37.20	
103C	1	2.0	5.5	5.0					6.0	5.0	5.5			27.0	32.40	69.60	
401C	1	1.4	4.5	5.5					6.0	6.0	6.5			28.5	23.94	93.54	
402C	1	1.6	6.0	5.5					6.0	6.0	5.0			28.5	27.36	120.90	
4 Alva Lendel (2005) -- SK Neptun																	
Tyra Tafliin (2006) -- SK Neptun																	
101B	1	2.0	6.0	6.0					7.0	6.5	7.0			32.5	39.00	39.00	
401B	1	2.0	4.0	4.5					6.0	6.5	5.0			26.0	31.20	70.20	
201C	1	1.5	5.0	4.0					5.0	5.5	6.5			26.0	23.40	93.60	
103C	1	1.6	4.5	5.5					5.0	6.0	6.0			27.0	25.92	119.52	
5 Ebba Ehrenberg (2005) -- SK Neptun																	
Liv Tangerås Eriksson (2005) -- SK Neptun																	
101B	1	2.0	5.0	6.0					7.0	6.5	6.5			31.0	37.20	37.20	
401B	1	2.0	6.0	4.0					6.5	6.5	6.0			29.0	34.80	72.00	
103C	1	1.6	3.5	4.0					4.0	4.5	5.0			21.0	20.16	92.16	
201A	1	1.7	5.0	4.5					4.5	4.5	5.0			23.5	23.97	116.13	
6 Carl-Johan Hörgren (2004) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp																	
Arvid Branelius (2003) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp																	
401B	1	2.0	3.0	5.0					5.5	5.0	5.0			23.5	28.20	28.20	
201C	1	2.0	3.5	3.5					4.5	5.0	4.5			21.0	25.20	53.40	
103C	1	1.6	6.0	5.5					5.0	6.0	7.0			29.5	28.32	81.72	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	6.0					3.5	3.5	4.5			23.0	30.36	112.08	
7 Love Ohlsson (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb																	
Thorbjörn Kröyer (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb																	
201C	1	2.0	4.0	4.0					5.0	5.5	7.0			25.5	30.60	30.60	
301C	1	2.0	5.5	6.0					6.5	5.5	6.0			29.5	35.40	66.00	
103B	1	1.7	5.0	3.5					5.0	5.5	5.5			24.5	24.99	90.99	
403C	1	2.2	4.0	4.0					2.5	2.0	3.0			15.5	20.46	111.45	
8 Milla Möllerström (2007) -- SIK Delfin																	
Tea Lilja (2007) -- SIK Delfin																	
5221D	1	2.0	4.5	5.5					5.5	6.0	6.0			27.5	33.00	33.00	
401C	1	2.0	5.5	5.0					5.0	5.5	4.0			25.0	30.00	63.00	
201C	1	1.5	5.0	3.0					6.5	5.5	6.5			26.5	23.85	86.85	
101B	1	1.3	4.0	5.5					5.0	4.5	5.0			24.0	18.72	105.57	
9 Emil Andersson (2008) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb																	
Majken Säfström (2006) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb																	
101C	1	2.0	4.5	6.0					4.5	4.0	5.5			24.5	29.40	29.40	
201C	1	2.0	4.0	5.5					4.5	4.5	4.5			23.0	27.60	57.00	
401C	1	1.4	5.5	5.5					5.0	5.5	6.0			27.5	23.10	80.10	
402C	1	1.6	7.0	6.0					4.5	4.0	5.0			26.5	25.44	105.54	
10 Nikita Micsa (2007) -- SK Poseidon																	
Matilda Ahlmalin (2006) -- SK Poseidon																	
101C	1	2.0	6.5	5.5					7.0	6.0	6.5			31.5	37.80	37.80	
103C	1	2.0	4.0	5.0					4.5	5.5	4.5			23.5	28.20	66.00	
201C	1	1.5	5.5	5.0					2.0	2.0	3.5			18.0	16.20	82.20	
401C	1	1.4	5.0	5.0					5.5	6.0	6.0			27.5	23.10	105.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Synkro Avancerad

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Hjalmar Lif (2007) -- SK Poseidon																	
Keshav Athimoolam (2007) -- SK Poseidon																	
401C	1	2.0	5.0	6.0					6.0	6.5	4.0			27.5	33.00	33.00	
103C	1	2.0	5.5	5.5					6.5	6.5	6.0			30.0	36.00	69.00	
301C	1	1.6	4.0	2.0					3.5	2.5	4.0			16.0	15.36	84.36	
402C	1	1.6	6.0	4.0					3.0	4.0	3.0			20.0	19.20	103.56	
12 Oliver Sohlen (2009) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb																	
Hedda Bromö (2009) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb																	
101C	1	2.0	5.0	4.0					5.0	5.5	5.5			25.0	30.00	30.00	
201C	1	2.0	3.5	4.0					4.5	5.0	4.0			21.0	25.20	55.20	
102C	1	1.4	6.0	4.0					5.5	6.5	6.0			28.0	23.52	78.72	
401C	1	1.4	6.5	3.5					5.0	5.5	6.5			27.0	22.68	101.40	
13 Oliver Sundholm (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb																	
Ignacio Ruiz (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb																	
201C	1	2.0	4.0	5.0					5.5	6.5	5.5			26.5	31.80	31.80	
301C	1	2.0	5.0	3.5					3.5	4.5	5.0			21.5	25.80	57.60	
103B	1	1.7	2.5	3.5					4.0	5.0	2.0			17.0	17.34	74.94	
402C	1	1.6	4.5	6.0					5.5	6.0	5.5			27.5	26.40	101.34	
14 Emelie Persson Brzozowska (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb																	
Elin Pedersen (2004) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb																	
201B	1	2.0	5.5	5.5					6.5	7.0	5.0			29.5	35.40	35.40	
301C	1	2.0	2.0	5.5					2.0	2.5	3.0			15.0	18.00	53.40	
401B	1	1.5	3.5	5.0					6.0	6.0	6.0			26.5	23.85	77.25	
103B	1	1.7	3.5	5.5					5.5	5.0	4.0			23.5	23.97	101.22	
15 Erik Mettevaini (2004) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp																	
Vincent Lefevre (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp																	
101C	1	2.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	1
401C	1	2.0	5.5	6.5					5.5	5.5	5.0			28.0	33.60	33.60	
103C	1	1.6	3.5	5.0					4.0	5.0	5.5			23.0	22.08	55.68	
201C	1	1.5	1.5	2.5					4.0	3.5	5.0			16.5	14.85	70.53	
16 Ernst Thorén (2007) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp																	
Albin Lindholm-Drottshage (2006) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp																	
101C	1	2.0	4.5	5.0					5.0	4.5	5.5			24.5	29.40	29.40	
103C	1	2.0	5.5	4.0					3.0	5.0	3.0			20.5	24.60	54.00	
401C	1	1.4	4.0	5.0					2.0	2.0	2.0			15.0	12.60	66.60	
201A	1	1.7	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	66.60	1
17 Sofie Eisel (2005) -- SK Poseidon																	
Nikita Micsa (2007) -- SK Poseidon																	
101C	1	2.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
201C	1	2.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
401C	1	1.4	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	
103C	1	1.6	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	

Nybörjarklass Damer 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alicia Blank (2004) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
10B	Fall Framåt	3	1.1	7.5	7.5	7.0				22.0	24.20	24.20	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0				21.5	30.10	54.30	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0				20.5	30.75	85.05	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5				18.0	25.20	110.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Nybörjarklass Damer 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Agnes Larsson (2006) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	20.15	20.15	
10A Fall Framåt	3	1.2	8.0	6.5	8.0					22.5	27.00	47.15	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	30.80	77.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	30.75	108.70	
3 Karin Rehnholm (2004) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
10C Fall Framåt	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	18.60	18.60	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	8.0	6.0	7.0					21.0	29.40	48.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	23.40	71.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	31.50	102.90	
4 Ingrid Lundstam (2009) -- SIK Delfin													
10C Fall Framåt	3	1.2	5.0	6.5	7.0					18.5	22.20	22.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	27.20	49.40	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	7.5					19.5	27.30	76.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.0					14.0	21.00	97.70	
5 Isobel Lewis (2005) -- SK Neptun													
10C Fall Framåt	3	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	21.60	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	45.40	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	23.40	68.80	
20A Fall bakåt	3	1.3	5.0	6.5	5.0					16.5	21.45	90.25	
6 Nora Bergsten (2009) -- SIK Delfin													
20A Fall bakåt	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	25.35	25.35	
200C Fothopp bakåt	3	1.3	4.5	5.5	6.0					16.0	20.80	46.15	
10A Fall Framåt	3	1.2	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	19.80	65.95	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	24.05	90.00	
7 Molly Alexanderson (2009) -- SK Neptun													
100A Fothopp framåt	3	1.1	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	21.45	21.45	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	24.70	46.15	
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	5.5	7.0	6.5					19.0	20.90	67.05	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	22.40	89.45	
8 Meja Breander (2008) -- SK Neptun													
100B Fothopp framåt	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	27.30	27.30	
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	4.5	6.0	5.5					16.0	17.60	44.90	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	5.5	4.5					14.0	21.00	65.90	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	88.30	
9 Liv Larsson (2005) -- SK Poseidon													
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	20.35	20.35	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	6.5	5.0					17.0	22.10	42.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	5.5	4.0					14.0	21.00	63.45	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	5.0					12.5	22.50	85.95	
10 Ella Björnstad (2005) -- SK Neptun													
10C Fall Framåt	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	22.20	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	4.5					16.5	23.10	45.30	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	23.40	68.70	
20A Fall bakåt	3	1.3	3.0	4.0	4.0					11.0	14.30	83.00	
11 Ava Bergström (2008) -- SK Neptun													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	6.0	5.0					15.5	20.15	20.15	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	23.10	43.25	
100A Fothopp framåt	3	1.1	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	16.50	59.75	
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	6.0	7.5	7.0					20.5	22.55	82.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Nybörjarklass Damer 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Greta Larsson (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	5.0					17.5	22.75	22.75	
100C Fothopp framåt	3	1.2	6.0	4.5	6.0					16.5	19.80	42.55	
200C Fothopp bakåt	3	1.3	5.5	6.5	5.0					17.0	22.10	64.65	
10A Fall Framåt	3	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	17.40	82.05	
13 Hedda Bromö (2009) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
100C Fothopp framåt	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	22.80	22.80	
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	14.30	37.10	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	16.25	53.35	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	7.0	6.5					18.5	25.90	79.25	
14 Moa Åkesson (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
100C Fothopp framåt	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	23.40	23.40	
200A Fothopp bakåt	3	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	15.00	38.40	
10C Fall Framåt	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	7.0					18.5	22.20	60.60	
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	4.5	6.0	6.0					16.5	18.15	78.75	
15 Siri Rutanen (2009) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
100C Fothopp framåt	3	1.2	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	15.60	15.60	
20C Fall bakåt	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	19.50	35.10	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	18.90	54.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	22.10	76.10	
16 Anastasia Sallman (2008) -- Örebro Simallians													
100A Fothopp framåt	3	1.1	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	19.25	19.25	
200A Fothopp bakåt	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	18.00	37.25	
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	5.0	6.5	7.0					18.5	20.35	57.60	
100C Fothopp framåt	3	1.2	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	17.40	75.00	
17 Agnes Thapper (2008) -- SK Poseidon													
100A Fothopp framåt	3	1.1	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	15.95	15.95	
200A Fothopp bakåt	3	1.2	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	15.00	30.95	
10C Fall Framåt	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	53.15	
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	20.90	74.05	
18 Vera Af Trampe (2006) -- SK Poseidon													
10C Fall Framåt	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	20.40	20.40	
20A Fall bakåt	3	1.3	4.5	5.5	4.0					14.0	18.20	38.60	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	20.30	58.90	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	3.0	3.5	3.5					10.0	13.00	71.90	
19 Marie Sjöberg (2007) -- Södertälje simsällskap													
20C Fall bakåt	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	18.20	18.20	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	3.5	4.0	3.5					11.0	15.40	33.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.0					17.5	31.50	65.10	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	0.5	2.0	2.5					5.0	6.50	71.60	
20 Edit Hult Linder (2008) -- SK Poseidon													
100A Fothopp framåt	3	1.1	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	17.05	17.05	
200A Fothopp bakåt	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	17.40	34.45	
10C Fall Framåt	3	1.2	5.0	6.0	6.5					17.5	21.00	55.45	
10B Fall Framåt	3	1.1	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	15.40	70.85	
21 Hanna Mikulska (2005) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
10A Fall Framåt	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	19.80	
100C Fothopp framåt	3	1.2	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	18.60	38.40	
20A Fall bakåt	3	1.3	4.0	5.5	5.0					14.5	18.85	57.25	
200C Fothopp bakåt	3	1.3	2.0	1.5	3.5					7.0	9.10	66.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Nybörjarklass Damer 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
22 Sofie Eisel (2005) -- SK Poseidon (withdrew)													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	

Nybörjarklass Herrar 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Neo Mollberg (2007) -- Örebro Simallians													
100A Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	22.80	41.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	26.40	67.70	
200A Fothopp bakåt	1	1.1	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	21.45	89.15	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	21.70	110.85	
2 Felix Jenvert (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
100C Fothopp framåt	1	1.1	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	17.05	17.05	
200C Fothopp bakåt	1	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	39.85	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	7.0					18.5	22.20	62.05	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	24.50	86.55	
20A Fall bakåt	1	1.2	2.0	5.0	4.0					11.0	13.20	99.75	
3 Albin Lind (2009) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
100C Fothopp framåt	1	1.1	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	20.35	20.35	
200C Fothopp bakåt	1	1.2	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	21.60	41.95	
10A Fall Framåt	1	1.1	4.5	6.0	5.0					15.5	17.05	59.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	18.00	77.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	6.0	5.0					15.5	21.70	98.70	
4 Oliver Sohlen (2009) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	19.20	19.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	22.50	41.70	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	19.60	61.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	3.5	4.0					12.0	16.80	78.10	
100C Fothopp framåt	1	1.1	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	19.80	97.90	
5 Kirill Kiselev (2009) -- Örebro Simallians													
100A Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	18.60	36.60	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	22.40	59.00	
200A Fothopp bakåt	1	1.1	6.0	5.0	6.5					17.5	19.25	78.25	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	17.50	95.75	
6 Alvin Andersson (2008) -- SIK Delfin													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	21.00	21.00	
100C Fothopp framåt	1	1.1	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	14.85	35.85	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	15.40	51.25	
200C Fothopp bakåt	1	1.2	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	15.60	66.85	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	6.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	87.85	
7 Axel Ehrencrona (2008) -- SK Poseidon													
100C Fothopp framåt	1	1.1	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	17.60	17.60	
200C Fothopp bakåt	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	18.00	35.60	
10B Fall Framåt	1	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	53.60	
20A Fall bakåt	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	15.60	69.20	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	18.60	87.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Nybörjarklass Herrar 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Sammi Lindoff (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
100C	Fothopp framåt	1	1.1	5.5	6.5	4.5				16.5	18.15	18.15	
200C	Fothopp bakåt	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	4.5				15.0	18.00	36.15	
20A	Fall bakåt	1	1.2	3.5	4.0	3.5				11.0	13.20	49.35	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	5.0				13.5	18.90	68.25	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5				13.0	18.20	86.45	
9 Samuel Svedbäck Pihl (2009) -- SIK Delfin													
100A	Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0				14.5	14.50	14.50	
10B	Fall Framåt	1	1.0	6.0	8.0	6.5				20.5	20.50	35.00	
101A	Forward Dive	1	1.4	2.0	4.0	4.0				10.0	14.00	49.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	5.0	4.5				13.5	16.20	65.20	
20A	Fall bakåt	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	19.80	85.00	
10 Danjel Nickel (2008) -- SK Poseidon													
100A	Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5				15.5	15.50	15.50	
10B	Fall Framåt	1	1.0	3.0	4.5	3.0				10.5	10.50	26.00	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	5.0	5.0				14.0	19.60	45.60	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	3.5	4.5				12.0	18.00	63.60	
102B	Forward Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	5.0				13.0	19.50	83.10	
11 Ivan Furu (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
100A	Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	16.00	16.00	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	1	1.1	5.0	6.5	6.0				17.5	19.25	35.25	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	15.60	50.85	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.0				12.5	17.50	68.35	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	2.0	1.5	3.0				6.5	9.75	78.10	
12 Hugo Kapocs (2009) -- SIK Delfin													
100A	Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0				15.0	15.00	15.00	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	1	1.1	4.5	5.5	5.0				15.0	16.50	31.50	
100C	Fothopp framåt	1	1.1	5.0	4.5	4.5				14.0	15.40	46.90	
10B	Fall Framåt	1	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.5				11.5	11.50	58.40	
101A	Forward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	4.5	5.5				13.0	18.20	76.60	
13 William Andersson (2006) -- SIK Delfin													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	2.0	3.5	2.5				8.0	9.60	9.60	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	1	1.1	5.0	6.5	5.0				16.5	18.15	27.75	
101A	Forward Dive	1	1.4	2.0	4.0	3.0				9.0	12.60	40.35	
100A	Fothopp framåt	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	15.00	55.35	
10B	Fall Framåt	1	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5				13.0	13.00	68.35	
14 Magnus Marsh (2007) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.5				12.5	15.00	15.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.5				9.5	15.20	30.20	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	4.0	3.5				11.0	15.40	45.60	
20A	Fall bakåt	1	1.2	2.0	2.0	2.0				6.0	7.20	52.80	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	2.0	2.0	4.0				8.0	12.00	64.80	

Avancerad klass Herrar 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Carl-Johan Hörgren (2004) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	32.80	32.80	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	6.0				15.0	33.00	65.80	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	3.5	6.0				14.0	29.40	95.20	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0				13.5	29.70	124.90	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0				18.5	44.40	169.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Herrar 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Oliver Sundholm (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	26.25	26.25	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	24.80	51.05	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.5				14.5	24.65	75.70	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	39.60	115.30	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0				15.5	37.20	152.50	
3 Emil Andersson (2008) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0				20.5	24.60	24.60	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.5	3.5				13.0	19.50	44.10	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	7.5	6.5				21.5	30.10	74.20	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	7.0	5.0				17.0	25.50	99.70	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0				21.5	47.30	147.00	
4 Arvid Branelius (2003) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	32.80	32.80	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.0				14.0	21.00	53.80	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0				19.0	30.40	84.20	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.5				19.5	27.30	111.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	6.0	5.5				16.0	35.20	146.70	
5 Thorbjørn Krøyer (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb / Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	6.0	4.0				14.0	22.40	22.40	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0				19.0	32.30	54.70	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5				16.0	24.00	78.70	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	3.0	3.5				11.0	18.70	97.40	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0				18.5	40.70	138.10	
6 Erik Mettevaini (2004) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	27.30	27.30	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	4.5	6.5				17.0	27.20	54.50	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0				13.5	22.95	77.45	
5122D	Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5				16.5	31.35	108.80	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	5.0	4.0				12.5	27.50	136.30	
7 Lukas Sedov (2009) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	6.5	6.5				18.0	21.60	21.60	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	28.70	50.30	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	4.0				15.0	24.00	74.30	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0				16.5	26.40	100.70	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5				19.5	31.20	131.90	
8 Joakim Johansson (2005) -- Södertälje simsällskap													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	23.40	23.40	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.0				14.0	21.00	44.40	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	25.60	70.00	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	7.0	5.5				18.0	25.20	95.20	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	28.80	124.00	
9 Ewen Dahlin (2008) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	22.20	22.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.0				14.5	24.65	46.85	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.0				14.5	20.30	67.15	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0				16.5	26.40	93.55	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0				19.5	29.25	122.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Herrar 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Joel Tann (2004) -- SIK Delfin													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	20.15	20.15	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	26.25	46.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	6.0					15.5	23.25	69.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	28.05	97.70	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.0					11.0	19.80	117.50	
11 Hjalmar Lif (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	18.60	18.60	
102B Forward Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	21.75	40.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	64.35	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	6.5	6.0					17.0	23.80	88.15	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	28.80	116.95	
12 Filip Wagenius (2005) -- SK Neptun													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	3.0	4.0					11.5	14.95	14.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	31.20	46.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.0	5.0					16.5	24.75	70.90	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	24.00	94.90	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	3.0	5.0					13.5	21.60	116.50	
13 Keshav Athimoolam (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	18.60	18.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	26.40	45.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	7.0	6.5					19.0	26.60	71.60	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	26.40	98.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	2.5	4.0	3.5					10.0	15.00	113.00	
14 Love Ohlsson (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	28.00	28.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	24.65	52.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	3.5					11.5	25.30	77.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	5.5	3.0					12.0	24.00	101.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	1.0	2.0	1.5					4.5	9.90	111.85	
15 Emil Alenius (2005) -- SIK Delfin													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	18.85	18.85	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	27.00	45.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.5					7.5	11.25	57.10	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	24.30	81.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	29.75	111.15	
16 Vincent Lefevre (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	0.5	1.0	1.0					2.5	3.50	3.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	21.75	25.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	28.00	53.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	28.00	81.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.0					13.0	28.60	109.85	
17 Levi Olsson-Schönhult (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	20.25	20.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	5.0	3.0					11.5	18.40	38.65	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	62.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	28.00	90.45	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.0					11.5	18.40	108.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Herrar 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
18 Elias Lindborg (2008) -- Växjö Simsällskap													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	5.0				12.5	21.25	21.25	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0				15.5	23.25	44.50	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	3.0				11.5	18.40	62.90	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5				14.5	23.20	86.10	
5211A	Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	2.0	4.0	3.0				9.0	16.20	102.30	
19 Tor Wall (2009) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	3.5				12.5	20.00	20.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0				11.5	19.55	39.55	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	3.5	4.0	2.5				10.0	13.00	52.55	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0				13.0	19.50	72.05	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0				13.0	20.80	92.85	
20 William Hedly Treiberg (2005) -- SK Neptun													
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	3.5	4.0				12.5	18.75	18.75	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5				16.0	19.20	37.95	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	3.5	3.5				11.5	16.10	54.05	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0				11.0	17.60	71.65	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5				14.0	19.60	91.25	
21 Sixten Bergman (2009) -- SIK Delfin													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.0	5.0				13.5	16.20	16.20	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.5	2.5				10.5	15.75	31.95	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.5	3.5	2.0				8.0	12.80	44.75	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5				16.5	23.10	67.85	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	5.0	4.0				12.5	20.00	87.85	
22 Axel Isacsson (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	5.0	5.0				14.0	16.80	16.80	
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	1.5	3.0	4.0				8.5	14.45	31.25	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	16.80	48.05	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0				17.0	23.80	71.85	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	2.5	1.5	3.5				7.5	12.00	83.85	
23 Albin Lindholm-Drottshage (2006) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	3.0	4.0	3.5				10.5	12.60	12.60	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0				12.5	20.00	32.60	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	21.00	53.60	
5211A	Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	2.0	1.0	1.5				4.5	8.10	61.70	
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	5.0	4.5				13.0	22.10	83.80	
24 Ignacio Ruiz (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.5				12.0	19.20	19.20	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	2.5	3.5				9.5	15.20	34.40	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0				14.5	21.75	56.15	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	2.0	3.0	2.5				7.5	12.75	68.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	0.5	0.5	1.0				2.0	4.40	73.30	
25 Ernst Thorén (2007) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	3.5	4.0				11.0	15.40	15.40	
102B	Forward Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	3.0	4.0				11.0	16.50	31.90	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5				10.5	16.80	48.70	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0				6.0	9.00	57.70	
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	2.0	4.0	2.5				8.5	14.45	72.15	

Avancerad klass Damer 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hanna Johansson (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0				20.0	36.00	36.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Damer 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	31.50	67.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.5					12.5	23.75	91.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	30.80	122.05	
2 Zoe Lundin (2009) -- Växjö Simsällskap													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	28.00	28.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	29.70	57.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	33.25	90.95	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	25.00	115.95	
3 Emelie Persson Brzowska (2006) -- Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb													
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	25.65	25.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	28.00	53.65	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.0					14.0	33.60	87.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	5.0	4.0					12.5	27.50	114.75	
4 Vera Wielinder (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	31.20	31.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	30.60	61.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	28.80	90.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	4.5	4.5					12.5	23.75	114.35	
5 Isabella Fjäll (2007) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	25.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	30.60	55.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.0					17.5	26.25	82.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	29.45	111.50	
6 Sofia Härden (2005) -- SK Neptun													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.5					14.5	21.75	21.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	25.20	46.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	28.80	75.75	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	4.5	5.5					16.0	27.20	102.95	
7 Felicia Giss Petrosyan (2008) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	23.10	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	6.0					15.5	20.15	43.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	27.75	71.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	6.0	5.5					16.0	30.40	101.40	
8 Liv Tangerås Eriksson (2005) -- SK Neptun													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	24.00	24.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	4.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	45.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	32.30	77.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.0					12.0	19.20	96.50	
9 Ella Eurenus (2007) -- SK Poseidon													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	23.80	23.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	26.25	50.05	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	19.50	69.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	25.65	95.20	
10 Freja Rosenlund (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	19.80	19.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	25.20	45.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	67.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	26.40	93.80	
11 Mie Rohmann (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0					13.5	22.95	22.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	20.70	43.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	5.0					13.5	25.65	69.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.5					14.5	23.20	92.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Damer 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Nike Holmberg (2009) -- SIK Delfin													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	20.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	4.0	5.0					14.5	24.65	44.90	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	20.80	65.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	26.10	91.80	
13 Elin Pedersen (2004) -- Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	21.00	21.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	22.40	43.40	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	23.40	66.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	23.75	90.55	
14 Svea Thim (2005) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	22.50	22.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	16.50	39.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	18.70	57.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	31.50	89.20	
15 Tyra Taflin (2006) -- SK Neptun													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	23.20	23.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	2.0	4.0					10.0	14.00	37.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	24.70	61.90	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	27.20	89.10	
16 Astrid Af Geijerstam (2006) -- SK Neptun													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	23.10	23.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	25.50	48.60	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	18.85	67.45	
202A Back Somersault	3	1.8	3.0	5.0	4.0					12.0	21.60	89.05	
17 Tara Thörn (2007) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	23.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	15.60	39.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	31.35	70.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.5	4.5	3.5					11.5	17.25	88.00	
18 Frida Eneström (2008) -- SK Poseidon													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	22.95	22.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.0					11.5	20.70	43.65	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	20.15	63.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	87.80	
19 Milla Möllerström (2007) -- SIK Delfin													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	22.40	22.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	21.85	44.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0					13.5	22.95	67.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.0	5.0					13.5	18.90	86.10	
20 Julia Falkbjer (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimmingsklubb													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	18.40	18.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	4.0	3.5					10.5	19.95	38.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0					7.5	15.00	53.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	31.50	84.85	
21 Selma Holmqvist (2007) -- SIK Delfin													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	21.70	21.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.0	3.0	3.0					9.0	15.30	37.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	21.45	58.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	23.25	81.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Avancerad klass Damer 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
22 Sofia Lofter (2008) -- SK Neptun													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	2.0	4.5					10.5	13.65	13.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	24.00	37.65	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	23.80	61.45	
402C Inward Somersault	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	18.90	80.35	
23 Alva Lendel (2005) -- SK Neptun													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	21.00	21.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	23.20	44.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.5					12.5	23.75	67.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5					6.0	12.00	79.95	
24 Emma Lannhard (2008) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	23.80	23.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	17.25	41.05	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	18.85	59.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	3.0	4.0					10.5	19.95	79.85	
25 Ebba Ehrenberg (2005) -- SK Neptun													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	24.00	24.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	19.60	43.60	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	1.5	1.0	3.0					5.5	11.00	54.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	5.5	4.5					14.0	22.40	77.00	
26 Josefin Yousef (2007) -- Södertälje simsällskap													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	22.40	22.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	5.0					13.5	24.30	46.70	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	4.5	5.0					13.5	17.55	64.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	1.0	0.5	1.0					2.5	3.75	68.00	
27 Ellen Adolfsson (2008) -- Örebro Simallians													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	3.0	4.0					11.5	16.10	16.10	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	3.5	3.5					11.0	18.70	34.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	3.0	3.5					10.5	13.65	48.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	2.5	2.0	2.5					7.0	11.20	59.65	

Nybörjarklass Damer Höga

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sofia Härden (2005) -- SK Neptun													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	28.60	28.60	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	25.50	54.10	
100B Fothopp framåt	5	1.2	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	24.60	78.70	
2 Ella Björnstad (2005) -- SK Neptun													
100A Fothopp framåt	5	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	16.00	
10C Fall Framåt	5	1.2	7.5	8.0	6.5					22.0	26.40	42.40	
200A Fothopp bakåt	5	1.1	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	22.00	64.40	
3 Liv Tangerås Eriksson (2005) -- SK Neptun													
10B Fall Framåt	5	1.1	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	18.70	18.70	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	19.50	38.20	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	24.75	62.95	
4= Karin Rehnholm (2004) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
10C Fall Framåt	5	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	19.20	19.20	
100C Fothopp framåt	5	1.1	7.0	6.5	5.5					19.0	20.90	40.10	
200C Fothopp bakåt	5	1.2	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	22.20	62.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Nybörjarklass Damer Höga

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4= Isobel Lewis (2005) -- SK Neptun													
100A	Fothopp framåt	5	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0				16.5	16.50	16.50	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	7.5				19.5	23.40	39.90	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	4.5	6.0				16.0	22.40	62.30	
6 Alicia Blank (2004) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	6.0	6.5	6.5				19.0	20.90	20.90	
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0				17.0	20.40	41.30	
200C	Fothopp bakåt	5	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	20.40	61.70	
7 Astrid Af Geijerstam (2006) -- SK Neptun													
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	6.5	6.5	8.0				21.0	23.10	23.10	
100A	Fothopp framåt	5	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.5				19.0	19.00	42.10	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	5	1.1	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	17.05	59.15	
8 Ava Bergström (2008) -- SK Neptun													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0				16.0	24.00	24.00	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	7.5	1.2	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	15.60	39.60	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	6.0	5.0	6.5				17.5	19.25	58.85	
9 Greta Larsson (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
100C	Fothopp framåt	5	1.1	5.5	5.5	6.0				17.0	18.70	18.70	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	5	1.1	5.0	4.0	5.5				14.5	15.95	34.65	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.0				20.0	24.00	58.65	
10 Ellen Adolfsson (2008) -- Örebro Simallians													
200A	Fothopp bakåt	5	1.1	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	22.55	22.55	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.5				12.5	15.00	37.55	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	5.5	5.5	6.0				17.0	18.70	56.25	
11 Agnes Thapper (2008) -- SK Poseidon													
100A	Fothopp framåt	5	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0				16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	5	1.1	5.5	6.5	5.5				17.5	19.25	35.75	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.0	5.0	4.5				15.5	18.60	54.35	
12 Moa Åkesson (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
100A	Fothopp framåt	5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5				19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	5	1.1	4.5	4.5	4.0				13.0	14.30	33.30	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	5.0	4.5	5.0				14.5	17.40	50.70	
13 Molly Alexanderson (2009) -- SK Neptun													
100A	Fothopp framåt	5	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	12.00	12.00	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	5	1.1	6.0	5.5	6.5				18.0	19.80	31.80	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	3.0	3.0	4.5				10.5	15.75	47.55	

Nybörjarklass Herrar Höga

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Felix Jenvert (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
100A	Fothopp framåt	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	5	1.1	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	19.25	38.75	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	7.0	5.5	6.5				19.0	22.80	61.55	
2 Sammi Lindoff (2009) -- SK Poseidon													
100C	Fothopp framåt	5	1.1	5.0	5.0	6.0				16.0	17.60	17.60	
200C	Fothopp bakåt	5	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0				15.5	18.60	36.20	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	6.0	7.0	6.0				19.0	20.90	57.10	
3 Albin Lindholm-Drottshage (2006) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	14.40	14.40	
10C	Fall Framåt	7.5	1.3	3.5	3.0	4.0				10.5	13.65	28.05	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	3.5	4.0	3.5				11.0	15.40	43.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Nybörjarklass Herrar Höga

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Magnus Marsh (2007) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
100A	Fothopp framåt	5	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.5				15.5	15.50	15.50	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	5	1.1	4.0	4.5	4.5				13.0	14.30	29.80	
101C	Forward Dive	5	1.2	3.5	3.5	4.0				11.0	13.20	43.00	
5 Ernst Thorén (2007) -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp (withdrew)													
100A	Fothopp framåt	5	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	0.00	
200A	Fothopp bakåt	5	1.1	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	0.00	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	0.00	

Lagtävling

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Gunillas Gäris -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
20A	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	6.5	7.5	7.5				21.5	27.95	27.95	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	5.5	4.5	5.0				15.0	16.50	44.45	
10C	Fall Framåt	7.5	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	20.80	65.25	
600A	Armstand Dive	5	1.5	10.0	10.0	10.0				30.0	45.00	110.25	
2 SK Poseidon 3 -- SK Poseidon													
22A	Fallvolt Bakåt	5	1.2	7.5	7.0	8.0				22.5	27.00	27.00	
20A	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	6.0	5.0	5.0				16.0	20.80	47.80	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	8.5	8.0	8.0				24.5	29.40	77.20	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	9.0	8.5	10.0				27.5	30.25	107.45	
3 E du go eller? -- SIK Delfin													
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	8.5	8.5	8.0				25.0	27.50	27.50	
10A	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	8.0	7.0	9.0				24.0	28.80	56.30	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	5.5	5.5	4.5				15.5	17.05	73.35	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	8.0	8.0	7.5				23.5	28.20	101.55	
4 Ed Sheeran & Company -- SK Neptun													
20C	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0				17.5	22.75	22.75	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	7.0	6.5	7.0				20.5	22.55	45.30	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	25.20	70.50	
10A	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	7.5	8.0	7.5				23.0	27.60	98.10	
5= Frej Larsson -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
20C	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	7.0	8.5	8.5				24.0	31.20	31.20	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	4.0	6.5	5.5				16.0	19.20	50.40	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	5.5	6.0	6.5				18.0	19.80	70.20	
22A	Fallvolt Bakåt	10	1.3	9.0	3.5	8.0				20.5	26.65	96.85	
5= Bamba Tanterna -- SIK Delfin													
20C	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	26.65	26.65	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	7.0	6.5	7.0				20.5	22.55	49.20	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	7.0	8.0	6.5				21.5	23.65	72.85	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	5.5	7.5	7.0				20.0	24.00	96.85	
7 Girl Power + Emil -- Eskilstuna Simklubb / Södertälje simsällskap													
10A	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.5				20.0	24.00	24.00	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	8.5	7.0	8.5				24.0	26.40	50.40	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.0				17.0	20.40	70.80	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	8.5	8.0	7.0				23.5	25.85	96.65	
8 Purple Fail (2000) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb													
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	21.00	21.00	
20C	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	8.0	8.0	6.5				22.5	29.25	50.25	
10A	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.5	8.0	6.5				21.0	25.20	75.45	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	6.5	7.0	5.0				18.5	20.35	95.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Lagtävling

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Valhalla Vikingarna -- SIK Delfin													
20A	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.5				18.5	24.05	24.05	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	9.0	9.0	9.0				27.0	29.70	53.75	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	5.0	4.0	4.0				13.0	15.60	69.35	
20C	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	6.5	7.5	6.0				20.0	26.00	95.35	
10 GBG KEXEN -- SIK Delfin													
10A	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.0	4.5	5.0				15.5	18.60	18.60	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	7.0	6.5	7.0				20.5	22.55	41.15	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.5	5.5	5.5				17.5	21.00	62.15	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	9.0	9.0	8.0				26.0	28.60	90.75	
11 Emils Barn -- SK Neptun													
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	21.00	21.00	
20A	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	7.5	8.0	7.5				23.0	29.90	50.90	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	6.5	7.5	6.0				20.0	22.00	72.90	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	17.60	90.50	
12 Raketost _ -- SK Neptun													
10A	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	20.40	20.40	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	7.5	7.0	7.0				21.5	23.65	44.05	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	7.0	8.0	8.5				23.5	25.85	69.90	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	4.5				16.5	19.80	89.70	
13 Tre Minuter -- SK Poseidon													
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	8.0	9.0	8.5				25.5	30.60	30.60	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	4.5	5.0	4.0				13.5	14.85	45.45	
10A	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	25.20	70.65	
20C	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.0				14.5	18.85	89.50	
14 SK Poseidon 1 -- SK Poseidon													
10A	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	8.0	7.5	7.5				23.0	27.60	27.60	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	7.0	7.0	6.0				20.0	22.00	49.60	
20A	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.0				13.5	17.55	67.15	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.0	6.5	5.5				18.0	21.60	88.75	
15 Bumbibjörnarna _ -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
10A	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	14.40	14.40	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	8.5	7.0	6.5				22.0	24.20	38.60	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	7.5	7.0	8.0				22.5	27.00	65.60	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	20.90	86.50	
16 Esssk _ -- Eskilstuna Simklubb													
10A	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	7.5	7.5	8.0				23.0	27.60	27.60	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	7.0	6.0	7.0				20.0	22.00	49.60	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	4.5				16.5	19.80	69.40	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	17.05	86.45	
17 THC _ -- Stockholmspolisens IF Simhopp													
20C	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.0				22.0	28.60	28.60	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	22.80	51.40	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	6.5	6.0	6.0				18.5	20.35	71.75	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	4.0	3.5	3.5				11.0	12.10	83.85	
18 Little Fishesss -- SK Neptun													
20C	Fall bakåt	5	1.3	5.0	4.0	4.0				13.0	16.90	16.90	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	22.00	38.90	
10C	Fall Framåt	5	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	19.20	58.10	
10B	Fall Framåt	5	1.1	5.5	6.0	5.0				16.5	18.15	76.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points